Haris - Tsoukkas

1B3.000.WYE28 - Ceiling Light 2xE27 white

Type:

Material:

Socket:

IHluminant:

Max. Wattage:

Protection Rating:

Protection Class:

Line Voltage:

Operation Voltage:

Q:

Height:

Weight:

Ceiling Lamp

Resin (body), PMMA(diffuser)

E27

E27

18V

|IP66

100-240V,50/60Hz

100-240V,50/60Hz

350 mm

94 mm

1.300 kg



